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GOVERNMENT OF INDIA

MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS


RAJYA SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO. 2858

                             ANSWERED ON 24.03.2023


PRIVATE LAND LEASE POLICY OF CONTAINER CORPORATION OF INDIA


2858#  MS. KAVITA PATIDAR:


 Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:


(a) whether Container Corporation of India has introduced a Private Land Lease Policy; and


(b) if so, the details thereof and the criteria laid down for the same?


ANSWER


     MINISTER OF RAILWAYS, COMMUNICATIONS AND

        ELECTRONICS & INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY


  (SHRI ASHWINI VAISHNAW)


(a)  No, Sir.


(b) Does not arise.


*****
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